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Tra(ftc Bew.ma. 

N EW ZEALAND BAILWAYS.-Traffio Betnms for the period ending 16th August, 1919, and for the corresponding 
period, 1918 :-

WHANGAREI SEOTION. GIBBORNE BEOTION-contintud, 
1919. 1918. 1919. 1918. 

Tons. 
903 

2,276 
1,156 

P ABBllll'IGJIIBS, -· 
lat Claes 
2nd Olass 

No. No. Goo»s-continued. Tons. 
2,030 1,660 Timber 1,090 

12,887 10,904 Minerals .. 572 

Total 

Beason Tickets 

14,867 

155 

No. 
204 

GOODB,­
Oattle 
Oalves 
Sheep 
Pigs 

Total 

Timber 
Minerals •• 
Other Goods 

Total 

REVlllNUB,­
PaBBenge rs .• 
Pa.reels 
Goods 
Misoellaneous 

186 

840 

Tons. 
2,812 
6,859 
2,955 

12,626 

Rents and Oommisalon 

£ s. d. 
1,275 16 6 

158 17 S 
2,741 15 9 

95 4 8 
88 8 S 

Tota.I •• 

PABSBNGBBB,­
lat Olaes 

• 2nd Olase 

£4,860 2 0 

KAIHU SEOTION. 
1919. 
No. 
188 

2,266 

Total 

Season Tickets 

2,404 

GOODS,­
Oa.ttle 
Oalves 
Sheep 
Pigs 

Total 

Timber 
Minerals •• 
Other Goods 

Total 

RIIIVIIINUlll,­
Paesengere •. 
Parcels 
Goods 
Miscellaneous 

No. 
lS 

IS 

Tone. 
525 

168 

688 

Bente and OommiBBion 

£ s. d. 
161 0 1 
26 14 7 

151 2 7 
5 14 9 
6 7 0 

P ABBIIINGBBS,­
lst Olaes 
2nd Olaes 

Total 

.£850 19 0 

GISBORNE BEOTION. 
1919. 
No. 

1,054 
6,187 

7,191 

Season Tickets 20 

GOODB,­
Oattle 
Calves 
Sheep 
Pigs 

Total 

No. 
91 

1,686 
84 

1,811 

Other Goods 1,696 
12,564 

180 

No. 
213 

80 

248 

Tota.I 

BEVJIINUJll,­
Pa.esengere •• 
Parcels 
Goods 
Miscellaneous 
Rents and Commission 

Tota.I •. 

3,358 

£ e. d. 
775 7 4 
125 4 7 

1,867 12 2 
29 16 1 
88 17 9 

£2,386 17 11 

4,835 

£ e. d. 
628 11 0 
110 8 9 

1,192 9 0 
27 6 3 
Bl 7 4 

£2,040 2 4 

Tons. 
1,980 
7,724 
2,125 

NORTH ISLAND MAIN LINES AND BRANCHES. 

11,829 

£ e. d. 
1,066 4 8 

146 18 11 
2,711 6 8 

44116 8 
87 11 8 

.1!4,458 12 9 

1918. 
No. 
107 

2,164 

2,271 

5 

No, 

7 

7 

PASSIIINGIIIBB,­
let Olaes 
2nd Olaes 

Total 

Season Tlokets 

Goo»s,­
Oa.ttle 
Oalves 
Sheep 
Pigs 

Total 

Timber 
Minerals •• 
Other Goode 

Total 

RBVlllNUlll, -
Passengers •• 
Parcels 
Goods 
Miscellaneous 
Rents and Oommiseion 

Total •• 

1919. 1918. 
No. No. 

.89,460 51,349 
242,768 419,544 

282,228 

17,785 

No. 
8,590 

61 
17,815 

559 

22,025 

Tone. 
1,132 

47,589 
59,960 

108,631 

£ s. d. 
56,348 6 3 
10,975 14 10 
67,675 1 8 

1,549 6 5 
'3,819 12 7 

470,8118 

17,454 

No. 
12,868 

1,878 
80,924 

2,206 

97,871 

Tone, 
14,602 
63,882 
60,287 

188,771 

£ s. d, 
80,068 11 2 
10,010 15 9 
90,425 15 2 

1,911 1 9 
5,488 1 9 

£139,868 1 9 £187,849 5 7 

Tone. 
874 SOUTH ISLAND MAIN LINES AND BRANCHES. 

281 

1,105 

£ s •. d. 
148 11 0 
28 0 1 

252 6 4 
6 19 8 

20 19 0 

£156 16 1 

1918. 
No. 
827 

!l,676 

5,508 

PASSIIINGEBB,­
lst Olaes 
2nd Olaes 

Total 

Beason Tickets 

Goo»s,­
Oattle 
Oe.lves 
Sheep 
Pigs 

Total 

Timber 
Minerals •• 
Other Goods 

Total 

37 BEVBNUE,-
No. P&BBengers .. 

48 Parcels 
Goods 

2,954 Mieoollaneous 
11 Rents and OommiBBion 

8,018 Total 
--·-

1919. 1918. 
No, No. 

85,734 89,426 
143,!l41 206,588 

179,175 

9,201 

No. 
1,300 

25 
22,701 

977 

25,003 

Tone. 
4,273 

49,828 
81,688 

188,779 

£ e. d. 
88,501 2 0 
6,128 14 4 

51,559 11 4 
3,035 11 4 
2,534 11 1 

245,959 

8,492 

No. 
4,001 

662 
80,974 
1,295 

86,932 

::l'one. 
6,358 

56,192 
65,701 

128,251 

£ B, d, 
86,120 14 5 
5,940 2 8 

55,622 5 11 
2,209 12 10 
2,743 19 0 

£96,754 10 1 £102,686 14 10 


